
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 6, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  610.1481

108 D. Wilson  310.2512

45 A. Stroupe  610.2653

46 R. Sipes  610.4844

806 J. Lichtle  610.6005

65 T. Adams  410.6746

31 M. Lemoine  410.7047

79 J. Sipes  310.7278

520 T. Gallo  510.7439

505 S. Lipanovich  310.77410

95 L. Crespi  310.79011

130 K. Keylon  510.83112

412 L. Kilbarger  510.85513

92 M. Willard  410.95314

726 G. Steinke  211.06715

890 K. Mccabe  211.09616

99 T. Ingalls  211.10417

351 S. Sewell  211.12618

308 N. Jackson  611.22319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  430.9891

46 R. Sipes  531.5212

36 D. Durham  232.0603

108 D. Wilson  532.2924

806 J. Lichtle  532.4515

92 M. Willard  532.9086

65 T. Adams  433.1217

130 K. Keylon  433.1498

31 M. Lemoine  633.1909

79 J. Sipes  233.31610

99 T. Ingalls  433.45611

95 L. Crespi  333.50112

412 L. Kilbarger  133.51613

505 S. Lipanovich  233.57914

890 K. Mccabe  133.76715

520 T. Gallo  334.05516

726 G. Steinke  234.45317

351 S. Sewell  234.55718

308 N. Jackson  234.70319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  422.8951

36 D. Durham  423.2542

46 R. Sipes  523.2673

108 D. Wilson  323.5054

31 M. Lemoine  423.5335

65 T. Adams  323.7346

79 J. Sipes  323.9767

806 J. Lichtle  524.0518

92 M. Willard  324.1349

520 T. Gallo  424.29910

130 K. Keylon  124.32411

412 L. Kilbarger  224.60112

890 K. Mccabe  424.76613

99 T. Ingalls  324.86514

505 S. Lipanovich  424.91815

95 L. Crespi  424.93616

308 N. Jackson  424.95017

351 S. Sewell  125.11818

726 G. Steinke  425.31119
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